
Provisional Result
Race Name: Guernsey OB3

Race Date: 25/06/2022

Midlands Continental Classic Flying Club

Member No Flying Name VelocityOpen
C077 C Mountford 2102.203C11

B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 2096.554B12

C075 Foulkes Bros 2096.230C23

B215 G M Smart 2089.778B24

B099 Aaron Keith Fellows 2089.705B35

A019 B Pollard 2087.800A16

B021 D Mruk 2086.654B47

B031 P & J Hancox 2086.133B58

B026 Mr S Pearce / Sons 2085.439B69

B059 C A Timmins 2083.370B710

B374 G Owen 2081.104B811

B517 Rose & Son 2080.087B912

B045 R Postings & Son 2076.052B1013

C023 Mr S Turnock 2074.471C314

B080 J Ingram 2072.939B1115

B004 J Heath 2070.924B1216

B015 L & K Madgin 2064.380B1317

C014 L. Prince 2060.503C418

B038 Mr P M Turica 2055.116B1419
C030 P Stokes 2054.922C520

B046 S Bowden & Son 2053.602B1521

C074 R Goodwin 2052.852C622

B054 J Hawkes 2050.956B1623
C157 Mcgraw & Holmes 2050.892C724

B100 M+B Evans 2048.950B1725

A052 Jones & Harris & Son 2047.018A226

B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 2046.865B1827
B062 Mr/Mrs A Knight 2044.189B1928

C048 J Williamson & Son 2042.953C829

B032 G Downing 2035.500B2030

B049 M c r McNally 2034.559B2131
B090 A K Tonks 2033.595B2232

B007 C Leadbeater & Sons 2032.925B2333

B114 S McDonough 2031.687B2434

B055 Mr & Mrs Harding 2031.115B2535
B008 R+G Jones & Batt 2030.174B2636

B098 D Kopycinski 2029.721B2737

A005 Mr/Mrs R Wardle 2025.378A338

B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 2025.143B2839
A060 I J Barnbrook 2024.515A440

B048 K Thomas 2018.725B2941

B076 D Stockhall & Son 2013.258B3042

B042 J Banks 2004.009B3143
B047 D James 2003.434B3244

C066 E W Froggatt 1997.150C945

B303 C R Watts 1993.070B3346

B086 S Jeavons 1988.515B3447
C081 Mr/Mrs Walker 1986.924C1048

C008 G P Bloor 1986.230C1149

B010 D Nesbitt & Sons 1985.087B3550

B061 Astbury & Horton 1982.769B3651
C056 A Whieldon 1982.592C1252
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B067 M Wieczorek 1981.966B3753

B231 Mr/Mrs T Williams & Son 1981.288B3854

B464 K J Wainwright 1963.651B3955

A055 B+D Ricketts 1958.218A556

A057 B Johnston 1953.078A657

A079 Bolton & Harvey 1951.886A758

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 1950.862A859

A077 B Bradley 1948.985A960

C160 D Salt 1948.359C1361

A054 L+A Minton 1940.161A1062

B043 Taylor Bros 1913.299B4063

C019 Mr B Beech 1910.935C1464

A066 B Lawrence 1887.377A1165

A098 Mr Mrs W.Lewis 1885.961A1266

A067 D Potter 1880.499A1367

A010 L Brewer 1851.568A1468

B065 N Darby 1845.948B4169

A016 Mr & Mrs Robinson 1828.267A1570

A004 T Pinches 1812.879A1671

A073 G Bennett 1805.455A1772

B117 R Dangerfield & Son 1801.507B4273

C079 G Silvester 1799.205C1574

A006 G Jones & Adams 1778.170A1875
A023 C E Smith 1736.416A1976

A002 D.Davis & Son 1463.540A2077

Member No Flying Name Velocity
B436 Wood Bros & Beddows 2096.554
B215 G M Smart 2089.778

B099 Aaron Keith Fellows 2089.705

B021 D Mruk 2086.654

Member No Flying Name Velocity
A019 B Pollard 2087.800

A052 Jones & Harris & Son 2047.018

A005 Mr/Mrs R Wardle 2025.378

A060 I J Barnbrook 2024.515

A055 B+D Ricketts 1958.218

A057 B Johnston 1953.078
A079 Bolton & Harvey 1951.886

A082 Mr & Mrs Armitage 1950.862

A077 B Bradley 1948.985

A054 L+A Minton 1940.161
A066 B Lawrence 1887.377

A098 Mr Mrs W.Lewis 1885.961

A067 D Potter 1880.499

A010 L Brewer 1851.568
A016 Mr & Mrs Robinson 1828.267

A004 T Pinches 1812.879

A073 G Bennett 1805.455

A006 G Jones & Adams 1778.170
A023 C E Smith 1736.416

A002 D.Davis & Son 1463.540
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B031 P & J Hancox 2086.133

B026 Mr S Pearce / Sons 2085.439

B059 C A Timmins 2083.370

B374 G Owen 2081.104

B517 Rose & Son 2080.087

B045 R Postings & Son 2076.052

B080 J Ingram 2072.939

B004 J Heath 2070.924

B015 L & K Madgin 2064.380

B038 Mr P M Turica 2055.116

B046 S Bowden & Son 2053.602

B054 J Hawkes 2050.956

B100 M+B Evans 2048.950

B225 Mr Mrs P Shaw 2046.865

B062 Mr/Mrs A Knight 2044.189

B032 G Downing 2035.500

B049 M c r McNally 2034.559

B090 A K Tonks 2033.595

B007 C Leadbeater & Sons 2032.925

B114 S McDonough 2031.687

B055 Mr & Mrs Harding 2031.115

B008 R+G Jones & Batt 2030.174

B098 D Kopycinski 2029.721
B405 Mr Mrs Mclaughlin & Son 2025.143

B048 K Thomas 2018.725

B076 D Stockhall & Son 2013.258

B042 J Banks 2004.009
B047 D James 2003.434

B303 C R Watts 1993.070

B086 S Jeavons 1988.515

B010 D Nesbitt & Sons 1985.087
B061 Astbury & Horton 1982.769

B067 M Wieczorek 1981.966

B231 Mr/Mrs T Williams & Son 1981.288

B464 K J Wainwright 1963.651
B043 Taylor Bros 1913.299

B065 N Darby 1845.948

B117 R Dangerfield & Son 1801.507

Member No Flying Name Velocity
C077 C Mountford 2102.203

C075 Foulkes Bros 2096.230

C023 Mr S Turnock 2074.471

C014 L. Prince 2060.503

C030 P Stokes 2054.922

C074 R Goodwin 2052.852

C157 Mcgraw & Holmes 2050.892

C048 J Williamson & Son 2042.953

C066 E W Froggatt 1997.150

C081 Mr/Mrs Walker 1986.924

C008 G P Bloor 1986.230

C056 A Whieldon 1982.592

C160 D Salt 1948.359

C019 Mr B Beech 1910.935
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C079 G Silvester 1799.205


